
2019-2020 University of Louisiana Monroe Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 7, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-26   Conf: 1-17   Home: 2-12   Away: 1-14   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
22 Fitch, Lauren 10-10 356 35.6 47-118 .398 2-6 .333 42-61 .689 13 39 52 5.2 27 0 26 39 0 23 138 13.8
01 Thompson, Amber 27-24 837 31.0 95-291 .326 31-103 .301 78-99 .788 26 85 111 4.1 67 0 64 81 14 31 299 11.1
02 Self, Gara Beth 29-24 858 29.6 108-307 .352 32-114 .281 39-51 .765 9 43 52 1.8 67 2 61 90 2 28 287 9.9
24 Brooks, Diamond 29-28 754 26.0 90-188 .479 0-0 .000 51-87 .586 62 110 172 5.9 76 5 11 46 18 15 231 8.0
11 Goins, Whitney 29-27 858 29.6 68-212 .321 45-136 .331 14-29 .483 15 68 83 2.9 50 0 35 40 16 14 195 6.7
04 Crockett, Kierra 27-26 677 25.1 51-124 .411 0-0 .000 28-63 .444 54 122 176 6.5 90 5 13 64 10 28 130 4.8
03 van Schaik, Linda 24-2 346 14.4 29-107 .271 15-64 .234 23-34 .676 5 38 43 1.8 34 0 26 44 5 15 96 4.0
10 Gatte, Maddi 28-3 406 14.5 36-117 .308 7-32 .219 13-21 .619 8 50 58 2.1 38 0 34 44 0 14 92 3.3
23 Coatney, Sheniqua 19-0 255 13.4 23-39 .590 0-0 .000 5-13 .385 24 40 64 3.4 39 2 3 26 10 6 51 2.7
35 Means, Jamie 29-1 397 13.7 22-43 .512 0-0 .000 29-47 .617 26 34 60 2.1 53 0 4 19 11 7 73 2.5
13 Lunsford, Destini 5-0 49 9.8 3-9 .333 1-5 .200 1-2 .500 0 3 3 0.6 3 0 1 2 0 0 8 1.6
32 DeLon, Breauna 1-0 7 7.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 29 5800 200.0 572-1555 .368 133-460 .289 323-507 .637 296 700 996 34.3 544 14 278 526 86 181 1600 55.17
Opponents 5800 200.0 696-1705 .408 142-455 .312 433-600 .722 359 752 1111 38.3 486 9 382 396 133 243 1967 67.83

Team Statistics ULM OPP
SCORING 1600 1967
    Points Per Game 55.2 67.8
    Scoring Margin -12.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 572-1555 696-1705
    Field Goal Pct .368 .408
3 POINT FG-ATT 133-460 142-455
    3PT FG Pct .289 .312
    3PT Made Per Game 4.6 4.9
FREE THROWS-ATT 323-507 433-600
    FT Pct .637 .722
    FT Made Per Game 11.1 14.9
REBOUNDS 996 1111
    Rebounds Per Game 34.3 38.3
    Rebounds Margin -4.0 –
ASSISTS 278 382
    Assists Per Game 9.6 13.2
TURNOVERS 527 396
    Turnovers Per Game 18.2 13.7
    Turnovers Margin -4.5 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.5 1.0
STEALS 181 243
    Steals Per Game 6.2 8.4
BLOCKS 86 133
    Blocks Per Game 3.0 4.6
ATTENDANCE 9,979 15,911
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-713 15-1,061
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
La.-Monroe 391 361 429 419 1600
Opponents 464 455 493 555 1967

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/10/19 at Ole Miss L 42-66 1448
11/12/19 at Tennessee Tech L 68-75 883
11/16/19 SOUTHERN MISS. L 42-57 709
11/18/19 NORTHWESTERN ST. W 63-54 798
11/24/19 SOUTHEASTERN LA. L 52-65 781
12/01/19 at McNeese L 69-72 2311
12/07/19 HOUSTON BAPTIST L 65-72 681
12/13/19 at Nicholls St. L 59-74 197
12/20/19 at North Texas L 51-63 1068
12/22/19 at Texas Tech L 38-83 3276
12/29/19 MISSISSIPPI VAL. W 74-66 741

* 01/02/20 at Ga. Southern L 47-64 323
* 01/04/20 at Georgia St. L 52-68 465
* 01/08/20 TROY L 65-72 457
* 01/11/20 at South Alabama L 63-72 330
* 01/16/20 at Texas St. W 58-55 904
* 01/18/20 at UT Arlington L 34-72 1002
* 01/23/20 LITTLE ROCK L 50-70 744
* 01/25/20 at Louisiana L 55-68 862
* 02/01/20 ARKANSAS ST. L 53-54 1019
* 02/05/20 at Troy L 65-77 1648
* 02/08/20 SOUTH ALABAMA L 39-73 626
* 02/13/20 GA. SOUTHERN L 66-72 723
* 02/15/20 GEORGIA ST. L 43-52 857
* 02/22/20 LOUISIANA L 49-62 0
* 02/27/20 at Coastal Carolina L 69-88 347
* 02/29/20 at Appalachian St. L 49-68 847
* 03/05/20 TEXAS ST. L 53-59 853
* 03/07/20 UT ARLINGTON L 67-74 990

* = Conference game



2019-2020 University of Louisiana Monroe Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 7, 2020)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 1-17   Home: 0-9   Away: 1-8   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
02 Self, Gara Beth 18-18 623 34.6 86-230 .374 28-89 .315 30-40 .750 7 35 42 2.3 51 2 45 66 2 19 230 12.8
01 Thompson, Amber 17-17 543 31.9 69-205 .337 25-78 .321 45-59 .763 16 47 63 3.7 46 0 40 58 9 17 208 12.2
11 Goins, Whitney 18-18 572 31.8 48-156 .308 35-105 .333 13-20 .650 12 40 52 2.9 29 0 25 23 15 11 144 8.0
24 Brooks, Diamond 18-18 508 28.2 54-105 .514 0-0 .000 36-56 .643 38 78 116 6.4 45 3 8 30 13 11 144 8.0
04 Crockett, Kierra 18-18 468 26.0 29-78 .372 0-0 .000 14-35 .400 38 86 124 6.9 56 2 9 45 8 22 72 4.0
10 Gatte, Maddi 18-1 277 15.4 26-79 .329 3-19 .158 11-15 .733 7 37 44 2.4 24 0 24 27 0 9 66 3.7
03 van Schaik, Linda 14-0 197 14.1 14-59 .237 7-35 .200 12-18 .667 3 20 23 1.6 15 0 14 24 3 12 47 3.4
35 Means, Jamie 18-0 277 15.4 14-28 .500 0-0 .000 18-28 .643 21 27 48 2.7 34 0 3 15 9 1 46 2.6
23 Coatney, Sheniqua 8-0 135 16.9 8-15 .533 0-0 .000 4-10 .400 11 21 32 4.0 22 1 2 14 5 3 20 2.5
Total 18 3600 200.0 348-955 .364 98-326 .301 183-281 .651 182 428 610 33.9 322 8 170 321 64 105 977 54.28
Opponents 3600 200.0 443-1068 .415 91-294 .310 243-341 .713 227 450 677 37.6 278 5 242 219 81 147 1220 67.78

Team Statistics ULM OPP
SCORING 977 1220
    Points Per Game 54.3 67.8
    Scoring Margin -13.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 348-955 443-1068
    Field Goal Pct .364 .415
3 POINT FG-ATT 98-326 91-294
    3PT FG Pct .301 .310
    3PT Made Per Game 5.4 5.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 183-281 243-341
    FT Pct .651 .713
    FT Made Per Game 10.2 13.5
REBOUNDS 610 677
    Rebounds Per Game 33.9 37.6
    Rebounds Margin -3.7 –
ASSISTS 170 242
    Assists Per Game 9.4 13.4
TURNOVERS 322 219
    Turnovers Per Game 17.9 12.2
    Turnovers Margin -5.7 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.5 1.1
STEALS 105 147
    Steals Per Game 5.8 8.2
BLOCKS 64 81
    Blocks Per Game 3.6 4.5
ATTENDANCE 6,269 6,728
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-697 9-748
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
La.-Monroe 249 239 245 244 977
Opponents 298 284 297 341 1220

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
01/02/20 at  Ga. Southern L 47-64 323
01/04/20 at  Georgia St. L 52-68 465
01/08/20 TROY L 65-72 457
01/11/20 at  South Alabama L 63-72 330
01/16/20 at  Texas St. W 58-55 904
01/18/20 at  UT Arlington L 34-72 1002
01/23/20 LITTLE ROCK L 50-70 744
01/25/20 at  Louisiana L 55-68 862
02/01/20 ARKANSAS ST. L 53-54 1019
02/05/20 at  Troy L 65-77 1648
02/08/20 SOUTH ALABAMA L 39-73 626
02/13/20 GA. SOUTHERN L 66-72 723
02/15/20 GEORGIA ST. L 43-52 857
02/22/20 LOUISIANA L 49-62 0
02/27/20 at  Coastal Carolina L 69-88 347
02/29/20 at  Appalachian St. L 49-68 847
03/05/20 TEXAS ST. L 53-59 853
03/07/20 UT ARLINGTON L 67-74 990


